
Anderson Trojans

 2020 Football Schedules

DATE DAY VISITOR    vs     HOME Location
Freshman 

(B/A)
JV Varsity

09/17/20 Thur Scrimmage vs LBJ Nelson Field 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

09/24/20 Thur Scrimmage vs Bowie Burger 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

10/01/20 Thur McCallum @ Anderson (9A) Noack #2 6:00pm

10/01/20 Thur McCallum @ Anderson (JVA) Noack #2 7:30pm

10/02/20 Fri McCallum @ Anderson (TACO SHACK BOWL/BLACKOUT) House Park 7:30pm

10/07/20 Wed Pflugerville @ Anderson (9A) Pflugerville 5:30pm

10/07/20 Wed Anderson @ Pflugerville (JVA) Pflugerville 7:00pm

10/08/20 Thur Anderson @ Pflugerville  The Pfield 7:00pm

10/14/20 Wed Weiss @ Anderson (9A) Noack #1 6:00pm

10/14/20 Wed Anderson @ Weiss (JVA) Weiss 7:00pm

10/15/20 Thur Weiss @ Anderson (PINK OUT) Nelson Field 7:30pm

10/22/20 Thur Anderson @ Cedar Park (9A) Cedar Park HS 6:00pm

10/22/20 Thur Cedar Park @ Anderson (JVA) Noack #2 7:00pm

10/23/20 Fri Anderson @ Cedar Park Gupton Stadium 7:00pm

10/29-30/20 BYE WEEK

11/05/20 Thur Georgetown @ Anderson (9A) Noack #1 6:00pm

11/05/20 Thur Anderson @ Georgetown (JVA) Georgetown 7:00pm

11/06/20 Fri Georgetown @ Anderson (HOMECOMING) House Park 7:30pm

11/12/20 Thur Hendrickson vs Anderson (9A) Hendrickson 6:00pm

11/12/20 Thur Anderson @ Hendrickson (JVA) Nelson Field 6:00pm

11/13/20 Fri Anderson @ Hendrickson The Pfield 7:00pm

11/19/20 Thur Anderson @ Manor (9A) Manor 6:00pm

11/19/20 Thur Manor @ Anderson (JVA) Nelson Baseball 6:00pm

11/20/20 Fri Anderson @ Manor  Manor 7:00pm

11/26-27/20 BYE WEEK

12/03/20 Thur Leander @ Anderson (9A) Nelson Field 6:00pm

12/03/20 Thur Anderson @ Leander (JVA) Leander HS 7:00pm

12/04/20 Fri Leander @ Anderson  (SENIOR NIGHT) House Park 7:30pm

9/15/2020


